FW2E70FW2E70
SPECIFICATIONS
Sliding Heavy Duty Fifth Wheel FW2E70
For Gross Combination Weight and D-Value
see table below
34000 kg Vertical Load
Stable and highly durable construction for use
with specially fabricated mountings to suit

** Note : D-Value of king pin to be used must also be
              suitable for the tractor / trailer combination
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
AIR CONTROL KIT
FW 2E70 - 7102X2L02Part number guide for
complete sliding fifth
wheel assemblies
All FW2E70 sliding fifth wheels are air operated, therefore order air control kit RK2500-10-A when ordering
these sliders.
Fifth Wheel Type
FW0E70 2E70
Slide Plate Type
7100 series     71
Release Method
Air Release         0
Release Side
Left Hand     L
Lock Type
3.5"           03
  2"           02
Slide Plate/Travel Length
See separate table below
Slide Plate Width
  940mm     X
Height
229mm    2
Length Code Slide Plate Length   Travel Length
1   988mm    272mm
2 1143mm    427mm
3 1336mm    622mm
4 1765mm  1049mm
5 2083mm  1360mm
6 2388mm  1671mm
Item Part No.      Qty Description
1         XA-02048        1 Switch Assembly
2         XB-04248        1 Elbow Fitting
3      XB-02447        1 Straight Fitting
4         XB-1960        1 Air Coil
5         XB-1996        1 Elbow Fitting
6         XB-01959        1 Bulkhead Fitting
7         XB-04249        1 Elbow Fitting
8         XB-04250        1 Tubing (9 metre coil)
9         XB-01961        5 Cable Tie
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
8
9
IN CAB
ON SLIDER
Air
Supply
Slider Air
 Cylinder
.
Copyright     June 2004   The Holland Group Inc.
Holland Europe GmbH
Altenkamp 9
D-33758
Schloss Holte-Stukenbrock
Germany
Phone: +49 (0) 5207-89560
Fax:     +49 (0) 5207-895656
Holland Eurohitch Ltd.
Hoo Farm Industrial Estate
Worcester Road
Kidderminster
Worcestershire
DY11 7RA
Phone: +44 (0) 1562-732010